

If you have any questions regarding your order, please contact us: info@essentialeyebrowsolution.com 1-888-208-5081

RETURN AUTHORIZATION FORM

NAME:

EMAIL:

ORDER NUMBER:

QTY	ITEM NAME	ITEM PRICE	REASON CODE

REASON CODES: 1) Damaged in Transit 2) Wrong Merchandise 3) Dissatisfied with Product 4) Other (Please Specify)

EES - ESSENTIAL EYEBROW SOLUTION® SATISFACTION GUARANTEE:

EES – Essential Eyebrow Solution® is manufactured and distributed by RMV Trademarks, LLC ("RMV"). RMV strives for 100% customer satisfaction. If, for any reason, you are not completely satisfied with your purchase of EES – Essential Eyebrow Solution®, you may return the unused portion within 120 days from the date of order for a full refund by simply following the return instructions below. Please note that you will not be refunded for your return shipping costs.

RETURN INSTRUCTIONS:

- 1. Download, print, and complete the Return Authorization Form.
- 2. Ship your completed form and the unused portion of EES Essential Eyebrow Solution® to:

EES – Essential Eyebrow Solution Returns 40 W. Silverdome Industrial Park Pontiac, MI 48342

To ensure delivery, please send your return via insured Federal Express, UPS, or Parcel Post. RMV will not issue a refund for any items lost in transit.

3. Once the EES[™] product is received by our warehouse, a refund will be issued within 30 business days and you will be notified by email.

Items must be returned within 120 days and all instructions listed above must be followed. Otherwise, the items will be discarded and no refund will be issued.